
Small-Medium Business (SMB) Systems
Fire-Lite Alarms, Silent Knight, and System Sensor,

 Regional Sales Managers

| Fire Solutions

12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 | 203.484.7161
www.firelite.com | www.silentknight.com | www.systemsensor.com
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Doug Schumacher | Sr. Director of Sales - West
630.715.8267 | doug.schumacher@honeywell.com

Ross Felton |  Director of Sales - East
910.916.1379 | ross.felton@honeywell.com

Amanda Hoskins
253.225.8298
amanda.hoskins@honeywell.com

Brian Beltran
213.310.1124
brian.beltran@honeywell.com

Tyler Roby 
925.557.8002
tyler.roby@honeywell.com

Dan Sammons 
815.277.7329
dan.sammons@honeywell.com

Drew Doring
404.927.4895
andrew.doring@honeywell.com

Michael Breault 
475.201.6615
michael.breault@honeywell.com

Heather Hamilton
252.521.5635
heather.hamilton@honeywell.com

Sage Bruhl
551.966.7232
sage.bruhl@honeywell.com

Vince Flukey
609.432.4146
vincent.flukey@honeywell.com

Mike Mamber 
972.369.2433
michael.mamber@honeywell.com

Randy Reyna 
210.241.9396
randy.reyna@honeywell.com

Kyle O’Brien
617.686.7008
kyle.obrien2@honeywell.com
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